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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Ameen, Shahan             11 Rochester Jo             11.42 
  2 Schwartz, Ben             12 Mankato East             11.50 
  3 Charles, Bernard          10 Rochester Jo             11.65 
  4 Velez-Hames, Jordan       11 Rochester Jo            x11.82 
  5 Stearns, Dane             10 Rochester Jo            x11.93 
  6 Baynes, Jacob             11 Mankato East             11.97 
  7 Lozoya, Israel             9 Rochester Mayo           12.24 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Schwartz, Ben             12 Mankato East             23.43 
  2 Mustapha, Abdul-Hakeem     9 Rochester Jo             23.97 
  3 Bassett, Desmond          11 Mankato East             23.98 
  4 Werven, Simon              9 Rochester Jo             24.60 
  5 Senf, Gabriel             10 Rochester Mayo           25.22 
  6 Lane, Caden               11 Rochester Mayo           25.60 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Baynes, Isaiah            11 Mankato East             52.65 
  2 Bassett, Desmond          11 Mankato East             52.92 
  3 McKenzie, Carter          10 Rochester Jo             55.52 
  4 Petersen, Seth            10 Rochester Jo             56.16 
  5 Poole, Jared              10 Rochester Jo            x58.69 
  6 King, Austin              12 Rochester Mayo           59.83 

Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Kamara, Richard           10 Mankato East           2:06.39 
  2 Couser, Chad              12 Rochester Mayo         2:10.53 
  3 Mallmann, Jack            12 Rochester Mayo         2:16.53 
  4 Hanson, Gabriel            8 Rochester Mayo        x2:22.44 
  5 Lehne, Luke               10 Mankato East           2:22.59 
  6 Sine, Chance              10 Rochester Mayo        x2:22.69 
  7 Scruggs, Nathan           11 Mankato East          x2:24.03 
  8 Davis, Andrew             11 Mankato East          x2:27.64 
  9 Wilde, Jacob              12 Mankato East          x2:29.21 
 10 Schutz, Devon             11 Mankato East          x2:37.32 
 11 Moore, Tristan             7 Rochester Mayo        x2:38.57 
 12 Schneidawind, Koen        12 Mankato East          x2:39.77 
 13 Dean, William              9 Rochester Mayo        x2:40.26 
 14 Baldwin, Alexander        10 Rochester Jo           2:46.01 
 15 Gort, Max                 10 Rochester Mayo        x2:49.91 
 16 Peterson, Andrew          10 Rochester Jo           2:52.92 
 17 Kasperski, Steven         11 Rochester Mayo        x3:03.82 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Moore, Spencer            10 Rochester Mayo         4:53.81 
  2 Gathje, Andrew            11 Rochester Mayo         4:54.76 
  3 Fitzpatrick, Tadhg        11 Mankato East           4:55.08 
  4 Sonnabend, Sam            11 Rochester Jo           4:56.92 
  5 Lehne, Luke               10 Mankato East           4:58.42 
  6 Olson, Mitchell           10 Rochester Jo           5:02.08 

Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Feda, Caleb                9 Rochester Jo          11:03.02 
  2 Engler, Jacob             10 Mankato East          11:08.91 
  3 Caflisch, Caleb           10 Mankato East          11:10.83 
  4 Turner, Travis            12 Rochester Mayo        11:14.86 
  5 Roles, Carter              9 Mankato East         x11:27.32 
  6 Olson, Mitchell           10 Rochester Jo          11:45.92 
  7 Sonnabend, Sam            11 Rochester Jo         x11:54.23 
  8 Hickman, Charles          10 Rochester Jo         x12:05.12 
  9 Poirier, Anthony          10 Rochester Jo         x12:06.12 
 10 Roden, William             7 Rochester Mayo        12:20.29 
 11 Cothern, Maxwell           8 Rochester Mayo       x12:43.56 
 12 Slunecka, Wyatt           11 Mankato East         x12:44.97 
 13 Engle, Grant              10 Rochester Jo         x12:45.74 
 14 Dowd, Dakota               8 Rochester Jo         x12:48.37 
 15 Hoeper, Justin             9 Mankato East         x12:50.11 
 16 Dahlen, Peter              7 Rochester Jo         x13:24.38 
 17 Haug, Peter                8 Rochester Jo         x14:04.22 
 18 Blas, Benjamin             8 Rochester Jo         x14:12.53 
 19 Huang, Joshua              8 Rochester Jo         x15:07.10 
 20 Shellhart, Ethan           8 Rochester Jo         x15:13.83 
 21 Biermeier, Tanner          8 Rochester Jo         x15:14.33 
 -- Marschall, Gabriel         8 Rochester Jo               DNF 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Poole, Jared              10 Rochester Jo             16.40 
  2 Ziegler, Ben              10 Mankato East             17.00 
  3 Miller, Michael           12 Mankato East             17.86 
  4 Kitaoka, John             10 Rochester Mayo           18.61 
  5 Mack, Marcus              11 Rochester Mayo           19.85 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Hanson, Jesse             12 Rochester Jo             43.79 
  2 Poole, Jared              10 Rochester Jo             45.77 
  3 Ziegler, Ben              10 Mankato East             46.00 
  4 Kitaoka, John             10 Rochester Mayo           48.66 
  5 Mack, Marcus              11 Rochester Mayo           49.00 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

....Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity 
  6 Hannegrefs, Ryan          10 Mankato East             50.49 

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                          46.29 
  2 Mankato East  'A'                                     46.79 
  3 Rochester Mayo  'A'                                   47.81 

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                        1:34.33 
  2 Rochester Mayo  'A'                                 1:40.86 
 -- Mankato East  'A'                                        DQ  1st exchange 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Mankato East  'A'                                   3:39.27 
  2 Rochester Mayo  'A'                                 3:51.48 
  3 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                        3:52.01 

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Rochester Mayo  'A'                                 8:43.61 
  2 Mankato East  'A'                                   9:11.80 
  3 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                        9:32.90 

Boys High Jump Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Ziegler, Ben              10 Mankato East           5-10.00 
  2 Sor, Ethan                11 Rochester Jo           5-08.00 
  3 Ross, D'Ante              12 Rochester Mayo        J5-08.00 
  4 Werven, Simon              9 Rochester Jo          J5-08.00 
  5 Hannegrefs, Ryan          10 Mankato East           5-04.00 
  6 Grinnell, Breckin         11 Rochester Mayo        J5-04.00 

Boys Pole Vault Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Jaster, Eric              12 Mankato East          11-00.00 
  2 Hanson, Jesse             12 Rochester Jo          10-00.00 
  3 Smith, Matt               12 Mankato East         J10-00.00 
  4 Claude, Spencer            9 Mankato East          x8-06.00 
  4 Kitaoka, John             10 Rochester Mayo         8-06.00 
  6 Betz, Wyatt               10 Mankato East         xJ8-06.00 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

....Boys Pole Vault Varsity 
  7 Burns, Nicholas           10 Rochester Jo           8-00.00 
  8 Slunecka, William          9 Mankato East          x6-06.00 
  9 Chini, Lucas               9 Rochester Mayo        J6-06.00 
 10 Ihrke, Ryan                9 Rochester Mayo        x6-00.00 
 11 Van Eck, Carter            9 Mankato East         xJ6-00.00 
 12 Kibble, Jacob              9 Mankato East         xJ6-00.00 
 -- Lang, Alex                 9 Mankato East              FAIL 

Boys Long Jump Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Meyer, Chandler           12 Mankato East          20-01.00 
  2 Schwartz, Ben             12 Mankato East          19-04.00 
  3 Sor, Ethan                11 Rochester Jo          18-09.00 
  4 Burks, Ron                11 Rochester Jo          18-08.00 
  5 Ross, D'Ante              12 Rochester Mayo        17-04.00 
  6 Heinzel, Brody            12 Rochester Mayo        15-07.00 

Boys Triple Jump Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Sor, Ethan                11 Rochester Jo          38-01.00 
  2 Osman, Peter              10 Rochester Mayo        37-05.00 
  3 Ross, D'Ante              12 Rochester Mayo        36-09.00 
  4 Moon, Brant               12 Rochester Jo          36-05.00 
  5 Johnson, Tanner           11 Mankato East          33-06.00 
  6 Bassett, Desmond          11 Mankato East          32-10.00 

Boys Shot Put Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Swanson, Logan            12 Mankato East          50-09.50 
  2 Jada, Emmanuel            12 Rochester Jo          46-00.25 
  3 Dahlen, Peter              7 Rochester Jo          43-10.00 
  4 Nussmeier, Dominick       11 Mankato East          41-06.00 
  5 Hagen, Dillon             11 Rochester Mayo        41-00.25 
  6 Muenkel, Jacob            11 Rochester Mayo        39-08.00 

Boys Discus Throw Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Jada, Emmanuel            12 Rochester Jo            162-02 
  2 Schaefer, Gavin           10 Rochester Jo            128-03 
  3 Nussmeier, Dominick       11 Mankato East            126-06 
  4 Hagen, Dillon             11 Rochester Mayo          107-01 
  5 Strom, James              12 Mankato East             94-10 
  6 Muenkel, Jacob            11 Rochester Mayo           87-01 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Jaster, Eric              12 Mankato East             12.14   1 
  2 Keckhafer, Joe            11 Mankato East             12.30   2 
  3 Warren, Kaje              11 Mankato East            x12.33   1 
  4 Tuckner, Brady            12 Rochester Jo             12.37   1 
  5 Marris, Caleb             11 Rochester Mayo           12.40   1 
  6 Rentz, Dominic             8 Rochester Jo             12.51   2 
  7 Hill, Devante             10 Rochester Jo            x12.65   1 
  8 Smith, Matt               12 Mankato East            x12.69   2 
  9 Busuri, Bill              11 Mankato East            x12.72   3 12.712 
 10 Adams, Brandon            11 Rochester Mayo           12.72   3 12.720 
 11 Lane, Rylan                8 Rochester Mayo          x12.75   2 
 12 Ekstedt, Carson            9 Mankato East            x12.77   4 
 13 Klingele, Jacob           10 Rochester Mayo          x12.79   4 
 14 Klingele, Connor          10 Rochester Mayo          x12.81   2 12.805 
 15 Vidales, Robert           11 Rochester Mayo          x12.81   6 12.809 
 16 Richardson, Kyle           9 Mankato East            x12.82   5 
 17 Hendel, Kieran             9 Mankato East            x12.93   4 
 18 Gasca, Luiz                8 Rochester Mayo          x12.96   1 
 19 Stensland, Jacob          10 Rochester Jo            x12.98   2 
 20 Yap, Steve                10 Rochester Jo            x13.32   2 
 21 Thompson, Matthew         10 Rochester Jo            x13.36   3 
 22 Speck, Austin              9 Mankato East            x13.45   5 
 23 Gerdts, Dalton             9 Rochester Mayo          x13.51   6 
 24 Yakub, Yusuf               9 Mankato East            x13.52   6 
 25 Dreier, Frank              9 Rochester Mayo          x13.57   6 
 26 Hansel, Peter             11 Rochester Mayo          x13.58   4 
 27 Zierdt-Thorson, Benjamin   9 Rochester Jo            x13.64   2 
 28 Vanderkooi, Tyler         10 Mankato East            x13.65   3 
 29 Sztajnkrycer, Luke         9 Rochester Jo            x13.69   6 
 30 Swanson, Logan            12 Mankato East            x13.74   4 
 31 Hernandez, Cesar           8 Rochester Jo            x13.77   3 
 32 Martinez, Francisco        8 Rochester Mayo          x13.89   6 
 33 Fette, Alec                9 Mankato East            x13.95   5 
 34 Carlson, Daulton          11 Rochester Mayo          x14.02   3 
 35 Yusuf, Abdi               10 Mankato East            x14.13   5 
 36 Quirarte, Jeremiah         8 Rochester Jo            x14.28   3 
 37 Savedra, Devin             9 Rochester Jo            x14.29   1 
 38 Mejias, Bobby              9 Mankato East            x14.38   5 
 39 Sheehan, Cade              8 Rochester Mayo          x14.45   1 
 40 Osman, Ayub                9 Mankato East            x14.54   6 
 41 Calley, Tyler             11 Rochester Mayo          x14.56   4 
 42 Eggler, Ethan              8 Rochester Jo            x14.75   3 
 43 Van Eck, Carter            9 Mankato East            x14.87   6 
 44 Ihrke, Ryan                9 Rochester Mayo          x15.11   5 
 45 Wickman, Zach             11 Mankato East            x15.15   4 
 46 Chini, Lucas               9 Rochester Mayo          x15.23   5 
 47 Kappler, Joseph            7 Rochester Mayo          x15.34   5 
 48 Goretzke, Tate             7 Rochester Mayo          x16.02   4 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Toomer, Tyrese            12 Mankato East             24.57   1 
  2 Lozoya, Israel             9 Rochester Mayo           25.09   1 
  3 Johnson, Tanner           11 Mankato East             25.33   1 
  4 McKenzie, Carter          10 Rochester Jo             25.57   1 
  5 Tran, Johnny               9 Rochester Jo             25.91   1 
  6 Cahill, Alexander         11 Rochester Mayo           25.93   5 
  7 Ziegler, Ben              10 Mankato East            x26.09   4 
  8 Claude, Spencer            9 Mankato East            x26.15   3 
  9 Smith, Matt               12 Mankato East            x26.27   3 
 10 Marris, Caleb             11 Rochester Mayo          x26.45   5 
 11 Kappler, John             10 Rochester Mayo          x26.59   4 
 12 Gasca, Luiz                8 Rochester Mayo          x26.68   3 
 13 Vidales, Robert           11 Rochester Mayo          x26.77   5 
 14 Mlenar, Mason             10 Rochester Jo            x26.82   5 
 15 Warren, Joaquin            9 Mankato East            x27.11   3 
 16 Hickman, Jonathan         12 Rochester Jo            x27.12   1 
 17 Taylor, Kentrale          12 Rochester Mayo          x27.68   5 
 18 Yakub, Yusuf               9 Mankato East            x27.86   4 
 19 Carlson, Daulton          11 Rochester Mayo          x27.95   4 
 20 Hansel, Peter             11 Rochester Mayo          x27.99   3 
 21 Miller, Nick              10 Mankato East            x28.32   5 
 22 Gerdts, Dalton             9 Rochester Mayo          x28.39   4 
 23 Martinez, Francisco        8 Rochester Mayo          x28.61   3 
 24 Ties, Carson              10 Rochester Mayo          x28.64   5 
 25 Eggler, Ethan              8 Rochester Jo            x30.38   2 
 26 Slunecka, William          9 Mankato East            x30.96   3 
 27 Kappler, Joseph            7 Rochester Mayo          x31.05   1 
 28 Calley, Tyler             11 Rochester Mayo          x31.09   3 
 29 Van Eck, Carter            9 Mankato East            x31.14   4 
 30 Dreier, Frank              9 Rochester Mayo          x31.36   5 
 31 Kibble, Jacob              9 Mankato East            x31.62   4 
 32 Chini, Lucas               9 Rochester Mayo          x31.67   4 
 33 Pfrimmer, Lance            7 Rochester Mayo          x31.89   2 
 34 Gathje, Samuel             7 Rochester Mayo          x33.30   1 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Meyer, Chandler           12 Mankato East             58.77   1 
  2 Keckhafer, Joe            11 Mankato East             59.80   1 
  3 Shedivy, Adam             10 Rochester Jo           1:00.15   1 
  4 Moon, Brant               12 Rochester Jo           1:00.76   2 
  5 Stensland, Jacob          10 Rochester Jo          x1:01.60   2 
  6 Dowd, Dakota               8 Rochester Jo          x1:02.22   1 
  7 Yap, Steve                10 Rochester Jo          x1:03.02   1 
  8 Perez, Diego              10 Rochester Jo          x1:04.26   3 
  9 Quiram, Spencer            9 Mankato East          x1:04.29   2 
 10 Warren, Joaquin            9 Mankato East          x1:04.48   2 
 11 Rai, Sean                 11 Mankato East          x1:05.97   3 
 12 Simms, Dalton              9 Rochester Jo          x1:06.26   4 
 13 Yusuf, Abdi               10 Mankato East          x1:07.44   3 
 14 Savedra, Devin             9 Rochester Jo          x1:08.35   2 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

....Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity 
 15 Huang, Joshua              8 Rochester Jo          x1:08.39   3 
 16 Gilbertson, Ethan          9 Rochester Jo          x1:08.40   2 
 17 Marschall, Gabriel         8 Rochester Jo          x1:10.31   4 
 18 Zierdt-Thorson, Benjamin   9 Rochester Jo          x1:10.52   4 
 19 Wickman, Zach             11 Mankato East          x1:11.77   3 
 20 Haug, Peter                8 Rochester Jo          x1:12.02   4 
 21 Blas, Benjamin             8 Rochester Jo          x1:12.04   3 
 22 Quirarte, Jeremiah         8 Rochester Jo          x1:12.63   4 
 23 Biermeier, Tanner          8 Rochester Jo          x1:12.66   4 
 24 Dahlen, Peter              7 Rochester Jo          x1:14.88   3 
 25 Kasperski, Steven         11 Rochester Mayo         1:15.58   1 
 26 Kibble, Jacob              9 Mankato East          x1:16.47   2 
 27 Shellhart, Ethan           8 Rochester Jo          x1:17.03   4 
 28 McGeeney, Ahn              7 Rochester Mayo         1:17.71   1 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Caflisch, Caleb           10 Mankato East           5:00.44 
  2 Gilbertson, Henrik        10 Rochester Jo           5:03.60 
  3 Engler, Jacob             10 Mankato East           5:04.53 
  4 Roles, Carter              9 Mankato East          x5:09.47 
  5 Sine, Chance              10 Rochester Mayo         5:20.31 
  6 Scruggs, Nathan           11 Mankato East          x5:21.61 
  7 Hickman, Charles          10 Rochester Jo           5:22.97 
  8 Oyet, Eddie               10 Mankato East          x5:31.61 
  9 Baldwin, Alexander        10 Rochester Jo          x5:31.65 
 10 Schutz, Devon             11 Mankato East          x5:31.81 
 11 Shore, Daniel              9 Mankato East          x5:35.25 
 12 Jones, Andrew             12 Rochester Jo          x5:43.65 
 13 Leidig, Nicholas           9 Rochester Jo          x5:47.43 
 14 Engle, Grant              10 Rochester Jo          x5:49.22 
 15 Schneidawind, Koen        12 Mankato East          x5:50.55 
 16 Dukek, Ambrose             9 Rochester Jo          x5:52.10 
 17 Dean, William              9 Rochester Mayo         5:52.68 
 18 Roden, William             7 Rochester Mayo        x5:56.04 
 19 Johnson, Tanner           11 Mankato East          x5:58.89 
 20 Mitchell, Steele          11 Rochester Jo          x6:07.38 
 21 Vargan Ortiz, Victor      10 Rochester Jo          x6:08.10 
 22 Haskins, Connor            9 Rochester Mayo        x6:11.66 
 23 Gort, Max                 10 Rochester Mayo        x6:11.75 
 24 Bitz, John                 9 Rochester Jo          x6:12.38 
 25 Peterson, Andrew          10 Rochester Jo          x6:13.67 
 26 Van Eck, Jonathan         11 Mankato East          x6:29.49 
 27 Younk, Nicholas            9 Rochester Jo          x6:43.29 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Hannegrefs, Ryan          10 Mankato East             18.09   1 
  2 Miller, Nick              10 Mankato East             18.79   2 
  3 Osman, Peter              10 Rochester Mayo           19.46   1 
  4 Hassan, Abdullahi         11 Mankato East            x20.41   2 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

....Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity 
  5 Nguyen, Ken               10 Rochester Jo             20.53   1 
  6 Toomer, Trevis             9 Mankato East            x20.67   2 
  7 Tlougan, Jason            10 Rochester Jo             21.21   1 
  8 Jones, Davonte             8 Rochester Jo            x21.25   1 
  9 Valdez, Justin             9 Mankato East            x21.52   1 
 10 Betz, Wyatt               10 Mankato East            x21.58   2 
 11 Reed, Jalen                9 Mankato East            x23.40   2 
 12 Mattern, Lucas             8 Rochester Jo            x24.78   2 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Toomer, Trevis             9 Mankato East             48.25   1 
  2 Jones, Davonte             8 Rochester Jo             48.87   1 
  3 Nguyen, Ken               10 Rochester Jo             49.82   1 
  4 Rentz, Dominic             8 Rochester Jo            x49.91   2 
  5 Miller, Nick              10 Mankato East             50.25   2 
  6 Valdez, Justin             9 Mankato East            x50.55   1 
  7 Miller, Michael           12 Mankato East            x51.54   1 
  8 Tlougan, Jason            10 Rochester Jo            x52.04   1 
  9 Hassan, Abdullahi         11 Mankato East            x52.33   2 
 10 Conte, Maxwell             9 Rochester Mayo           53.83   2 
 11 Mattern, Lucas             8 Rochester Jo            x55.66   1 
 12 Betz, Wyatt               10 Mankato East            x56.67   2 
 13 Reed, Jalen                9 Mankato East          x1:01.62   2 
 14 McGeeney, Ahn              7 Rochester Mayo         1:03.14   2 

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Mankato East  'A'                                     49.71 
  2 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                          51.47 
  3 Mankato East  'B'                                     52.32 
  4 Rochester Mayo  'B'                                   54.13 
  5 Rochester Mayo  'A'                                   55.99 
  6 Rochester Mayo  'C'                                 1:01.52 

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                        1:44.45 
  2 Mankato East  'A'                                   1:48.83 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Mankato East  'A'                                   3:57.31 
  2 Mankato East  'B'                                   4:06.42 
  3 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                        4:16.69 
  4 Mankato East  'C'                                   4:21.32 
  5 Rochester John Marshall  'B'                        4:26.57 
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JM Stadium 

Results 

....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity 
  6 Mankato East  'D'                                   4:29.13 
  7 Mankato East  'E'                                   4:31.61 
  8 Rochester John Marshall  'C'                        4:54.65 

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Rochester Mayo  'A'                                 9:12.38 
  2 Mankato East  'A'                                  10:07.65 
  3 Rochester Mayo  'B'                                10:31.86 
  4 Rochester John Marshall  'A'                       10:35.52 
  5 Mankato East  'B'                                  10:38.84 
  6 Rochester John Marshall  'B'                       10:52.57 

Boys High Jump Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Winter, Jackson           11 Rochester Mayo         5-04.00 
  2 Chuol, Gach               10 Mankato East           5-02.00 
  2 Kamara, Richard           10 Mankato East          x5-02.00 
  4 Koprowski, Aiden           9 Mankato East          J5-02.00 
  5 Parrott, Jesse             9 Rochester Jo           5-00.00 
  6 Wiltshire, Luke            8 Rochester Mayo         4-06.00 
  7 Hannegrefs, Ryan          10 Mankato East          x4-00.00 
 -- Simms, Dalton              9 Rochester Jo                NH 

Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Velez-Hames, Jordan       11 Rochester Jo          18-02.00 
  2 Osman, Peter              10 Rochester Mayo        17-07.00 
  3 Busuri, Bill              11 Mankato East          16-11.00 
  4 Hannegrefs, Ryan          10 Mankato East          16-03.00 
  5 Miller, Michael           12 Mankato East         x16-02.00 
  6 Johnson, Kyle              9 Mankato East         x16-00.50 
  7 Keckhafer, Joe            11 Mankato East         x15-05.00 
  8 Speck, Austin              9 Mankato East         x15-04.00 
  9 Ties, Carson              10 Rochester Mayo        15-01.50 
 10 Fette, Alec                9 Mankato East         x14-08.00 
 11 Caflisch, Caleb           10 Mankato East         x14-07.00 
 12 Dreier, Frank              9 Rochester Mayo       x14-05.50 
 13 Kappler, John             10 Rochester Mayo       x14-03.50 
 14 Timm, Aaron               12 Rochester Mayo       x14-02.00 
 15 Sheehan, Cade              8 Rochester Mayo       x13-10.50 
 16 Hassan, Abdullahi         11 Mankato East         x13-07.00 
 17 Mejias, Pat               11 Mankato East         x12-09.50 
 18 Cothern, Maxwell           8 Rochester Mayo       x12-06.50 
 19 Kappler, Joseph            7 Rochester Mayo       x11-04.00 
 20 Johnston, Carter           7 Rochester Mayo       x10-06.00 
 -- Reed, Jalen                9 Mankato East              FOUL 
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Results 

Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Jensen, Cole              11 Rochester Mayo        34-04.00 
  2 Shedivy, Adam             10 Rochester Jo          32-10.00 
  3 Burks, Ron                11 Rochester Jo          29-11.00 
  4 Koprowski, Aiden           9 Mankato East          29-10.00 
  5 Chuol, Gach               10 Mankato East          28-02.00 
  6 Mejias, Pat               11 Mankato East         x26-05.00 
  7 Wendland, Cadin            9 Mankato East         x25-04.00 
 -- Van Eck, Jonathan         11 Mankato East              FOUL 

Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Thompson, Matthew         10 Rochester Jo          40-10.50 
  2 Ray, Jonathan             11 Rochester Jo          40-01.75 
  3 Mead, David               10 Mankato East          37-11.25 
  4 Omar, Yaser                9 Mankato East          37-06.75 
  5 Satre, Tyler              11 Mankato East         x35-10.00 
  6 Lettelleir, Nicholas      11 Rochester Mayo        35-09.75 
  7 Klabough, James           12 Mankato East         x35-04.50 
  8 Gee, Caleb                12 Rochester Jo         x34-05.00 
  9 Backholm, Hunter          10 Rochester Jo         x34-03.25 
 10 Loayza, Nathan            10 Mankato East         x33-10.75 
 11 Marc, Luther              10 Mankato East         x31-08.50 
 12 Lozinski, Brock           12 Mankato East         x29-09.00 
 13 Bohrer, Mitchell          11 Mankato East         x29-04.25 
 14 Timm, Aaron               12 Rochester Mayo        29-01.75 
 15 Fisher, Payton             9 Mankato East         x29-01.00 
 16 Adams, Brandon            11 Rochester Mayo       x28-09.25 
 17 Rai, Sean                 11 Mankato East         x28-04.75 
 18 Quiram, Spencer            9 Mankato East         x27-08.50 
 19 Andreen, Zachary           8 Rochester Mayo       x24-05.00 
 20 Veney, Deontae             8 Rochester Jo         x22-08.25 

Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Ekstedt, Carson            9 Mankato East            116-08 
  2 Klabough, James           12 Mankato East            112-10 
  3 Ray, Jonathan             11 Rochester Jo            108-07 
  4 Hannegrefs, Ryan          10 Mankato East           x104-11 
  5 Swanson, Logan            12 Mankato East           x100-11 
  6 Backholm, Hunter          10 Rochester Jo             97-11 
  7 Gee, Caleb                12 Rochester Jo            x97-01 
  8 Plagman, Bryce            11 Mankato East            x95-09 
  9 Mead, David               10 Mankato East            x93-08 
 10 Thompson, Matthew         10 Rochester Jo            x92-11 
 11 Omar, Yaser                9 Mankato East            x92-03 
 12 Alsager, Colby             9 Mankato East            x88-05 
 13 Ties, Carson              10 Rochester Mayo           87-09 
 14 Richardson, Kyle           9 Mankato East            x84-03 
 15 Rai, Sean                 11 Mankato East            x84-02 
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Big 9 Triangular Rochester JM, Rochester Mayo and Mankato East - 2/23/2015 
JM Stadium 

Results 

....Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity 
 16 Lettelleir, Nicholas      11 Rochester Mayo           83-11 
 17 Lozinski, Brock           12 Mankato East            x83-03 
 18 Dahlen, Peter              7 Rochester Jo            x82-09 
 19 Marc, Luther              10 Mankato East            x81-07 
 20 Loayza, Nathan            10 Mankato East            x78-08 
 21 Satre, Tyler              11 Mankato East            x76-11 
 22 Lade, Alec                 9 Mankato East            x75-09 
 23 Bohrer, Mitchell          11 Mankato East            x73-01 
 24 Mueller, Kadyn             9 Mankato East            x71-09 
 25 Quiram, Spencer            9 Mankato East            x70-06 
 26 Adams, Brandon            11 Rochester Mayo          x67-01 
 27 Timm, Aaron               12 Rochester Mayo          x66-09 
 28 Mejias, Bobby              9 Mankato East            x63-05 
 29 Andreen, Zachary           8 Rochester Mayo          x61-07 
 30 Fisher, Payton             9 Mankato East            x59-09 
 31 Veney, Deontae             8 Rochester Jo            x52-01 
========================================================================================= 
                    Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
========================================================================================= 
    1) Mankato East                78        2) Rochester John Marshall    72 
    3) Rochester Mayo              36 
========================================================================================= 
                 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored 
========================================================================================= 
    1) Mankato East                76        2) Rochester John Marshall    44 
    3) Rochester Mayo              22 


